
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 13 March 2022

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY SPITFIRE Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R8, P 2P 3C 3P M2/2/2M. Ross 507478 9/1286

 2 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score GRA, 05/03/2022, R7, P 6P 7C 1C M2/2/2G. Geary 500990 13/1273

 3 JIMARY CRICKET Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R6, P 1P 2M 3M M2/2/2B. Northfield 500848 13/0262

 4 DOMINATING Weighted points score CAS, 20/01/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 2M M2/2/2M. Patterson 496835 7/0237

 5 JIMARY STAR Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R8, P 4P 1C 7P M2/2/2M. Ross 507480 12/1199

 6 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 6P M2/2/2R. Milham 508515 12/0154

 7 BURNT ENDS Weighted points score GRA, 05/03/2022, R7, P 5P 4C 4C M2/2/2J. Ahern 501239 20/0154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 13 March 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Last start winner GRA, 08/03/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2R. Bender 525551 12/7252

 2 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Last start winner GRA, 13/02/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/2R. Milham 508515 12/9154

 3 COUNTRY DOUBLE Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 6P 4/1/2D. Casey 526154 10/3186

 4 ZANTI GRACIE Dropping in grade GRA, 08/03/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 24/22267

 5 PIXIE ZESTA Dropping in grade GRA, 05/03/2022, R5, P 6P 5Y 7P 4/1/2L. Grimwood 531443 8/594

 6 CHRONIC BILLIE Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/1D. Wright 525746 8/5213

 7 DOT PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 4/1/1A. Woods 525200 10/9126

 8 SKY STONE Last start winner GRA, 23/02/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1A. Monaghan 546635 4/3270

 9 STEEL GAMBLER 2 Last start winner GRA, 08/03/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2P. Lavis 539069 4/2210

 10 VICMYSTER Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R5, P 2P (FEL)P 2P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/3240

 11 MODERN MELODY Last start placegetter GRA, 05/03/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3F. Geary 534583 4/1207

 12 BACK AND FORTH Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2F. Geary 538622 3/2189

 13 TIPPING Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 8P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 8/3162

 14 DANDY GAMBLER 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2P. Lavis 539068 3/2138

 15 BRUNELLO 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R3, P 3P 2M 5P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/1127

 16 KULU HONEY 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 4/1132

 17 DOUBLE DISPLAY 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 08/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1E. Harris 525207 6/5138

 18 JERICHO TUCK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2A. Taylor 530456 7/2177

 19 IN NO RUSH Weighted points score IPS, 15/01/2022, R7, 2 7P 8C 7C 5/3C. Kratzmann 542304 3/1168

 20 GORGONZOLA Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R5, P 8P 1M 4P 5/1P. Lavis 499311 7/5167

 21 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6159

 22 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 9/8150

 23 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2D. Bates 526992 3/2132

 24 SPITFIRE CHEVY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R8, Y 4Y 1Y 5/4D. Wright 532655 1/0110

 25 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3108

 26 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/181

 27 CRUEL BANDIT Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R9, 5 5P 7P 8P 5/2M. Willoughby 527538 3/281

 28 MIX Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/369
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 13 March 2022

P 5 350 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTBREAK ELSIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/3A. Newstead 534598 2/1240

 2 BUDDY BOOM YAH Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/3E. Harris 537452 2/1204

 3 EUREKA REMI Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 2P 5/3A. Woods 545215 2/1204

 4 SYMI VENTURA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 2/1183

 5 MUNDY VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 1P 5/3D. Winters 541801 2/1178

 6 COUSIN VINNIE Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 2P 5/3A. Woods 543188 2/1177

 7 BOSTON BUDGIES Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 2P 5/3A. Taylor 544036 2/1174

 8 PATTAYA PETE Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/3R. Gardoll 542830 2/1174

 9 INDY VAN COOL Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4A. Monaghan 546640 1/0170

 10 YOUNG IVAN Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 2P 5/4A. Woods 545214 1/0162

 11 CYCLONE WINSTON Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/4M. Willoughby 540722 2/0158

 12 TOBIAS 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3Y 2Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0157

 13 GYPSY ROAD Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 3P 5/3E. Harris 541434 2/1156

 14 JUDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 3P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/0153

 15 ANGEL GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4P. Lavis 539061 1/0151

 16 DARBY VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/4D. Winters 541802 1/0140

 17 RALPH MOUTH Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/3E. Harris 545300 2/1140

 18 KULU FLY BY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/1138

 19 SMOOTH HEAVEN 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 533449 1/0132

 20 BROADWAY STUNNER 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 8P 5/4C. Carragher 522185 2/0114

 21 SPITFIRE CHEVY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1Y 5/4D. Wright 532655 1/0110

 22 SO DRAMATIC Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/4T. Duncan 542474 1/0102

 23 BLAZING BONUS Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/4E. Harris 537453 1/096

 24 WRECK IT RIO Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/4T. Falls 545224 1/092

 25 MAGIC CHARM Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 8P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/092

 26 FLICK THE JOKER Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/4W. Kempshall 540924 1/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 13 March 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKY STONE Last start winner GRA, 23/02/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1A. Monaghan 546635 4/3270

 2 STEEL GAMBLER 2 Last start winner GRA, 08/03/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2P. Lavis 539069 4/2210

 3 VICMYSTER Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R5, P 2P (FEL)P 2P 5/1F. Geary 523730 4/3240

 4 MODERN MELODY Last start placegetter GRA, 05/03/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3F. Geary 534583 4/1207

 5 BACK AND FORTH Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2F. Geary 538622 3/2189

 6 TIPPING Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 8P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 8/3162

 7 DANDY GAMBLER 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2P. Lavis 539068 3/2138

 8 BRUNELLO 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R3, P 3P 2M 5P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/1127

 9 KULU HONEY 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 529863 4/1132

 10 DOUBLE DISPLAY 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 08/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1E. Harris 525207 6/5138

 11 JERICHO TUCK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2A. Taylor 530456 7/2177

 12 PATTAYA PETE Weighted points score GRA, 23/02/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3R. Gardoll 542830 2/1174

 13 IN NO RUSH Weighted points score IPS, 15/01/2022, R7, 2 7P 8C 7C 5/3C. Kratzmann 542304 3/1168

 14 GORGONZOLA Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R5, P 8P 1M 4P 5/1P. Lavis 499311 7/5167

 15 DOUBLE KLATCHES Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1S. Kempshall 528673 11/6159

 16 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 9/8150

 17 KULU FLY BY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/1138

 18 SMOOTH HEAVEN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 533449 1/0132

 19 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2D. Bates 526992 3/2132

 20 SPITFIRE CHEVY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R8, Y 4Y 1Y 5/4D. Wright 532655 1/0110

 21 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3108

 22 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4T. Falls 545224 1/092

 23 CRUEL BANDIT Weighted points score CAP, 20/02/2022, R9, 5 5P 7P 8P 5/2M. Willoughby 527538 3/281

 24 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/181

 25 MIX Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1M. O'Brien 529765 4/369
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 13 March 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KALGOORLIE QUEEN Last start placegetter GRA, 05/03/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1F. Geary 534588 0/0100

 2 CARRAMAR DRIVE Last start placegetter GRA, 26/02/2022, R2, P 2P 5P M/1R. Gardoll 544993 0/096

 3 SUDDEN IMPULSE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 7P M/1M. Ellis 537446 0/082

 4 RINGBARK RITA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAP, 23/02/2022, R1, 5 2P M/1C. Kratzmann 537423 0/0134

 5 ROCK THIS JOINT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/02/2022, R1, P 7P 2P M/1J. Thomas 545594 0/088

 6 GLENREAGH SPUD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 4P 5Y 3Y M/1G. Streatfield 541454 0/070

 7 INNER FIRE First start M/1R. Godwin 538523 0/00

 8 QUEEN SPARKLES First start M/1D. Wright 542426 0/00

 9 CYCLONE RINALDO Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 04/01/2022, R2, P 8P M/1M. Willoughby 547536 0/025

 10 AWESOME ORSON Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 8P M/1C. Smith 541633 0/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 13 March 2022

P NG1-4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COLBY Last start winner GRA, 05/03/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2F. Hancock 528881 14/12378

 2 LENORA Last start placegetter GRA, 05/03/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 1/1F. Hancock 520036 10/9342

 3 EPIPHANY Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 1/1B. Northfield 539154 8/7213

 4 SCRAPING BY Last start winner GRA, 05/03/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 6P 2/1/2J. King 520007 18/12264

 5 KING SUMNER Last start placegetter GRA, 05/03/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 5P 2/1/2J. King 526382 11/5288

 6 ORSON LAURIE Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 2/1/1E. Harris 541435 9/8246

 7 GOLDEN ZESTA Last start winner GRA, 05/03/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2G. Grimwood 531444 8/5234

 8 KELSO QUEEN 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 05/03/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 1P 3/1/1R. O'Neill 538917 8/6273

 9 CONVOLUTED Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 6P 3/1/2A. Woods 529614 13/3213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 13 March 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAINED OFF Last start placegetter GRA, 05/03/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. O'Neill 538920 5/4204

 2 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 08/03/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 12/4252

 3 CANNY WARK Last start winner GRA, 05/03/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2C. Mcphee 542890 5/2255

 4 UNDIVIDED Last start winner GRA, 08/03/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3E. Harris 541429 6/1207

 5 KULU HONEY 1 Last start winner GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2J. Clarson 529863 4/2132

 6 TOBIAS 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 3P 3Y 2Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0157

 7 RAM'S BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3E. Harris 525209 6/1156

 8 SMOOTH HEAVEN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 533449 1/0132

 9 DALEY MAGIC Last start Provincial winner GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 1P 8P 1P 5/2C. Gardoll 529626 6/2222

 10 STEEL GAMBLER 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 08/03/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3P. Lavis 539069 4/1210

 11 RICH PORTER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 05/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4F. Geary 527479 1/0146

 12 KELSO QUEEN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 05/03/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4R. O'Neill 538917 8/0273

 13 RUTHLESS RUNNER Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3S. Keep 547168 2/1216

 14 SAM AND BILL Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2G. Hancock 538677 3/2213

 15 ARTY BARTY Weighted points score GRA, 05/03/2022, R9, P 7P 2C 3P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 5/2187

 16 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 2/0183

 17 LAPORTE Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2S. Attwater 523432 5/2180

 18 JERICHO TUCK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1A. Taylor 530456 7/4177

 19 ROCK HARPOON Weighted points score GRA, 05/03/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2W. Gilbert 536149 3/2171

 20 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score GRA, 05/03/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4A. Newstead 534595 5/0171

 21 LADY SNOW WHITE Weighted points score LIS, 14/12/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4F. Hancock 532592 6/0141

 22 DOUBLE DISPLAY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4E. Harris 525207 6/0138

 23 DANDY GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4P. Lavis 539068 3/0138

 24 KULU FLY BY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526367 2/0138

 25 BRUNELLO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R3, P 3P 2M 5P 5/2P. Lavis 499310 4/2127

 26 MR. DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2G. Hancock 538676 4/2114

 27 BROADWAY STUNNER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 8P 5/3C. Carragher 522185 2/1114

 28 GOLDEN SEQUEL Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4M. Reid 529961 2/0114

 29 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1105

 30 SEE YOU DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 538678 1/0102

 31 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/181
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 13 March 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 13 March 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANNY WARK Last start winner GRA, 05/03/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 1P 5/2C. Mcphee 542890 5/2255

 2 UNDIVIDED Last start winner GRA, 08/03/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3E. Harris 541429 6/1207

 3 KULU HONEY 1 Last start winner GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2J. Clarson 529863 4/2132

 4 TOBIAS 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 3P 3Y 2Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0157

 5 RAM'S BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3E. Harris 525209 6/1156

 6 SMOOTH HEAVEN 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 08/03/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 533449 1/0132

 7 DALEY MAGIC Last start Provincial winner GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 1P 8P 1P 5/2C. Gardoll 529626 6/2222

 8 STEEL GAMBLER 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 08/03/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 5/3P. Lavis 539069 4/1210

 9 RICH PORTER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 05/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4F. Geary 527479 1/0146

 10 KELSO QUEEN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 05/03/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4R. O'Neill 538917 8/0273

 11 RUTHLESS RUNNER Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3S. Keep 547168 2/1216

 12 SAM AND BILL Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 1P 5/2G. Hancock 538677 3/2213

 13 ARTY BARTY Weighted points score GRA, 05/03/2022, R9, P 7P 2C 3P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 5/2187

 14 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 2/0183

 15 LAPORTE Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2S. Attwater 523432 5/2180

 16 JERICHO TUCK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1A. Taylor 530456 7/4177

 17 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score GRA, 05/03/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4A. Newstead 534595 5/0171

 18 ROCK HARPOON Weighted points score GRA, 05/03/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/2W. Gilbert 536149 3/2171

 19 LADY SNOW WHITE Weighted points score LIS, 14/12/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4F. Hancock 532592 6/0141

 20 KULU FLY BY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526367 2/0138

 21 DANDY GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4P. Lavis 539068 3/0138

 22 DOUBLE DISPLAY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4E. Harris 525207 6/0138

 23 BRUNELLO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R3, P 3P 2M 5P 5/2P. Lavis 499310 4/2127

 24 BROADWAY STUNNER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 8P 5/3C. Carragher 522185 2/1114

 25 MR. DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 13/02/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/2G. Hancock 538676 4/2114

 26 GOLDEN SEQUEL Weighted points score GRA, 19/02/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4M. Reid 529961 2/0114

 27 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1105

 28 SEE YOU DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 538678 1/0102

 29 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/181
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 13 March 2022

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIKE Last start winner GRA, 05/03/2022, R7, P 1P 3C 2P 1/2F. Hancock 533611 9/7317
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 13 March 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. BARROW Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2022, R7, 1 7C 1C 5C 3/1/2F. Hancock 532597 8/7246

 2 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score WPK, 05/03/2022, R1, C 7C 4P 1P 3/1/1A. Woods 529610 15/9217
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 13 March 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUDDEN IMPULSE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 08/03/2022, R1, P

GRA, 26/02/2022, R2, P

3P 3P 7P M/1M. Ellis 537446 0/082

 2 GLENREAGH SPUD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 19/02/2022, R1, Y 4P 5Y 3Y M/1G. Streatfield 541454 0/070

 3 CONAN Weighted points score IPS, 12/02/2022, R2, 2 5P 5P 8P M/1T. Falls 545222 0/086
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